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05/11/1971

08/27/1960

08/18/1960

08/23/1960

08/22/1960

08/24/1960

Memo

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Dianne Humes to Dr. Jean Spencer; re: John
Nixon. 2 copies.

New York Tribune article, Nixon Cheered
Wildly in Two Southern Cities, by Earl
Mazo. 1 pg. Not scanned.

Washington Post article, Nixon Gives South
His Rights ldeas, by Elsie Carper. 2 pgs. Not
scanned.

Washington Post article, Nixon Strategists
Brim With Cheer, by Marquis Childs. 1 pg.
Not scanned.

Washington Post article, Nobodies for
Nixon, by George Dixon. 1 pg. Not scanned.

Evening Star article, Nixon Outlines Foreign
Policy in VFW Talk, by David Broder. 2
pgs. Not scanned.
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08/25/1960

08/28/1960

08/27/1960

08/28/1960

08/20/1960

08/27/1960

08/01/1960

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Evening Star article, 15,000 in Alexandria
Rally for Democrats. 1 pg. Not scanned.

New York Times photo of Pat Nixon in
Buffalo, NY. 1 pg. Not scanned.

New York Times article, 20,000 Welcome
Nixon in Atlanta, by Tom Wicker. 2 pgs. Not
scanned.

Herald Tribune article, Mrs. Nixon Thinks
Husband Will Win in the South, by unknown
author. 1 pg. Not scanned.

Washington Post article, Mrs Nixon
Campaigns in Connecticut, by Marie Smith.
1 pg. not scanned.

Evening Star article, Nixon Lists Deep South
As Battle Area, by Cecil Holland. 2 pgs. Not
scanned.

Herald Tribune article, Why Nixon Called on
Rockefeller, by Joseph Alsop. 1 pg. Not
scanned.
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08/01/1960

08/02/1960

08/03/1960

08/08/1960

07/30/1960

08/01/1960

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Evening Star article, Manager for Nixon in
Poitics in College, by unknown author. 1 pg.
Not scanned.

Tribune article, A campaign Director Is
Named by Nixon, by Warren Rogers. 1 pg.
Not scanned.

New York Times article, Nixon Says Rival
Takes 'Low Road' in His Campaign, by
Gladwin Hill. 2 pgs. Not scanned.

Evening Star article, The Passing Scene, by
William White. 1 pg. Not scanned.

New York Herald Tribune article, Nixon
Rises to Another Crisis, by unknown author.
1 pg. Not scanned.

Washington Post article, Matter of Fact, by
Joseph Alsop. 1 pg. Not scanned.
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