Richard Nixon Presidential Library White House Special Files Collection Folder List

Box Number	Folder Number	Document Date	Document Type	Document Description
52	1	05/11/1971	Memo	Dianne Humes to Dr. Jean Spencer; re: John Nixon. 2 copies.
52	1	08/27/1960	Newspaper	New York Tribune article, Nixon Cheered Wildly in Two Southern Cities, by Earl Mazo. 1 pg. Not scanned.
52	1	08/18/1960	Newspaper	Washington Post article, Nixon Gives South His Rights Ideas, by Elsie Carper. 2 pgs. Not scanned.
52	1	08/23/1960	Newspaper	Washington Post article, Nixon Strategists Brim With Cheer, by Marquis Childs. 1 pg. Not scanned.
52	1	08/22/1960	Newspaper	Washington Post article, Nobodies for Nixon, by George Dixon. 1 pg. Not scanned.
52	1	08/24/1960	Newspaper	Evening Star article, Nixon Outlines Foreign Policy in VFW Talk, by David Broder. 2 pgs. Not scanned.

Monday, June 25, 2007 Page 1 of 3

Box Number	Folder Number	Document Date	Document Type	Document Description
52	1	08/25/1960	Newspaper	Evening Star article, 15,000 in Alexandria Rally for Democrats. 1 pg. Not scanned.
52	1	08/28/1960	Newspaper	New York Times photo of Pat Nixon in Buffalo, NY. 1 pg. Not scanned.
52	1	08/27/1960	Newspaper	New York Times article, 20,000 Welcome Nixon in Atlanta, by Tom Wicker. 2 pgs. Not scanned.
52	1	08/28/1960	Newspaper	Herald Tribune article, Mrs. Nixon Thinks Husband Will Win in the South, by unknown author. 1 pg. Not scanned.
52	1	08/20/1960	Newspaper	Washington Post article, Mrs Nixon Campaigns in Connecticut, by Marie Smith. 1 pg. not scanned.
52	1	08/27/1960	Newspaper	Evening Star article, Nixon Lists Deep South As Battle Area, by Cecil Holland. 2 pgs. Not scanned.
52	1	08/01/1960	Newspaper	Herald Tribune article, Why Nixon Called on Rockefeller, by Joseph Alsop. 1 pg. Not scanned.

Monday, June 25, 2007 Page 2 of 3

Box Number	Folder Number	Document Date	Document Type	Document Description
52	1	08/01/1960	Newspaper	Evening Star article, Manager for Nixon in Poitics in College, by unknown author. 1 pg. Not scanned.
52	1	08/02/1960	Newspaper	Tribune article, A campaign Director Is Named by Nixon, by Warren Rogers. 1 pg. Not scanned.
52	1	08/03/1960	Newspaper	New York Times article, Nixon Says Rival Takes 'Low Road' in His Campaign, by Gladwin Hill. 2 pgs. Not scanned.
52	1	08/08/1960	Newspaper	Evening Star article, The Passing Scene, by William White. 1 pg. Not scanned.
52	1	07/30/1960	Newspaper	New York Herald Tribune article, Nixon Rises to Another Crisis, by unknown author. 1 pg. Not scanned.
52	1	08/01/1960	Newspaper	Washington Post article, Matter of Fact, by Joseph Alsop. 1 pg. Not scanned.

Monday, June 25, 2007 Page 3 of 3